Position Other Positions Held

Operations Manager - Hhsa
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Senior Systems Support Analyst
Records Coordinator

System Support Analyst H & Hs
System Support Analyst H & Hs
Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant I

Health & Human Services Aide

Health & Human Services Aide

County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department

Hhsa Operations
Hhsa Operations
Hhsa Operations
Hhsa Operations
Hhsa Operations
Hhsa Operations
Hhsa Operations
Hhsa Operations
Hhsa Operations
Hhsa Operations

Total Wages

$105,312
$91,269
$89,380
$64,979
$57,530
$45,600
$43,495
$35,510
$17,601
$13,095

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,467
$33,452
$29,456
$29,154
$24,378
$12,567
$25,316
$23,654

$0

$0



