Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager - Hhsa		Napa County	Hhsa Operations	\$105,312	\$36,467
Senior Systems Support Analyst		Napa County	Hhsa Operations	\$91,269	\$33,452
Senior Systems Support Analyst		Napa County	Hhsa Operations	\$89,380	\$29,456
Records Coordinator		Napa County	Hhsa Operations	\$64,979	\$29,154
System Support Analyst H & Hs		Napa County	Hhsa Operations	\$57,530	\$24,378
System Support Analyst H & Hs		Napa County	Hhsa Operations	\$45,600	\$12,567
Senior Office Assistant		Napa County	Hhsa Operations	\$43,495	\$25,316
Office Assistant II		Napa County	Hhsa Operations	\$35,510	\$23,654
Health & Human Services Aide		Napa County	Hhsa Operations	\$17,601	\$0
Health & Human Services Aide		Napa County	Hhsa Operations	\$13,095	\$0